2026 Price List
Residential Skylights and Sun Tunnel® Skylights
Effective March 2, 2026
All retail prices are not valid in Alaska, Hawaii, or Mexico due to additional freight cost.
Revised
2026
Pricing
Effective Upon

(dimension parallel to ridge) (Call Customer Service for
custom size pricing)
How to Order Custom SkyMax GSM Skylights
We require exact outside curb dimensions (OCD) for width and height.
Up to 35 sq ft (OCD)
Min OCD: 17" W or H
Max OCD: 120" W or H
Outside curb dimension
(including roofing and flashing material)
Curb
(built onsite)
Roof Deck Roof Deck
Stocked & Custom Sizes
GSM Fixed
Standard Sizes – GSM
(W-in. x H-in.) 4896 5199
Inside Curb 45 x 93 48 x 96
Outside Curb 48 x 96 51 x 99
Maximum Skylight Clearance 49 1/4  x 97 1/4 52 1/4 x 100 1/4
Base Model – GSM  Laminated LowE³ Glass
Code 0090 4896 5199
GSM Fixed $2,865/B $2,937/R
1° - 60°
1/4:12 - 20:12
10° - 60°
2:12 - 20:12
•	 Custom sizes up to 35 sq ft
•	 Sizes are based upon the Outside Curb Dimension (OCD)
•	 For use with minimum 3 1/2" site-built curb and flashing
•	 Available with custom finish colors and copper cladding
•	 Shades are not available for GSM
•	 Call customer service at 800-888-3589 for custom options
Optional Models
Other glass options available as custom. Lead time/size availability may vary
from base model. Additional models do not apply to custom sizes.
Skylight System Includes Skylight, Solar-Powered Shade, and Remote Control
QPF
+
2246
+
2004S
product size code
Order Code ExampleVELUX Skylight System Prices Include Skylight, Shade, and Remote Control
Standard Sizes – QPF
(W-in. x H-in.) 2222 2230 2246 3030 3046 4646
+  +
Skylight Shade Remote
Outside Flashing 29 11/16 x
29 11/16
29 11/16 x
37 3/4
29 11/16 x
53 3/4
37 3/4 x
37 3/4
37 3/4 x
53 3/4
53 3/4 x
53 3/4
Rough Opening/Finished Frame 22 1/2 x
22 1/2
22 1/2 x
30 1/2
22 1/2 x
46 1/2
30 1/2x
30 1/2
30 1/2 x
46 1/2
46 1/2 x
46 1/2
Base Model – QPF  Standard Safety Glass
Code 2004S | Delivery S 2222 2230 2246 3030 3046 4646